
ADoATNO 

Particulars 

Tuition Fee 
Academic Fee 

IITU/AY2025-26 Fees/JoSAA-CSAB-DASA(CIWG)2025 Rlo 644 

Non-academic 

Charges 

A. Institute Fee Structure for B.Tech. Programs 

Electricity & 
Internet Charges 
Maintenance 

Charges 
Infrastructure 

Development Funds 
Security 
(Refundable) 

TOTAL () 

Particulars 
Mess Advance* 

Hostel Fee 

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY UNA 

HIMACHAL PRADESH 

TOTAL (?) 

*: Note: 

Fee Structure forB. Tech. Program |Batch 2025-29| 

JoSAA-CSAB/DASA(CIWG) 

1 Sem 
1.05.000/ 

6000/ 

2000/ 

12000/ 

B. Hostel Fee Structure 

REGISTRAR 

IIIT UNA 

5000/ 

5000/ 

5000/ 

1,40,000/ 

1st Sem 
22800/ 

An Institute of National Importance under MoE 

25000/ 

47,800/ 

2nd Sem 
1.05.000/ 

6000/ 
2000/ 

85l25 

12000/ 

5000/ 

5000/ 

135,000/ 

2nd Senm 
22800/ 

Saloh, Una-177209 

25000/ 

47,800/ 

3rd Sem 
L.05,000/ 

6000/ 

2000/ 

12000/ 

Website: www.iitu.ac.in 

5000/ 

5000/ 

1,35,000/ 

3rd Sem 
22800/ 

25000/ 

47,800/ 

4th Sem 
1.05,000/ 

6000/ 
2000/ 

12000/ 

5000/ 

5000/ 

1,35,000/ 

4th Sem 
22800/ 

25000/ 

47,800/ 

sth Sem 
1.05.000/-

6000/ 
2000/ 

12000/ 

5000/ 

5000/ 

1,35,000/ 

<th Sem 
22800/ 

25000/ 

a) Mess advance will be adjusted based on the actual consumption. 

47,800/ 

6h Sem 
1.05.000/ 

6000/ 
2000/ 

12000/ 

5000/ 

5000/ 

1.35,000/ 

6h Sem 
22800/ 

25000/ 

47,800/ 

7th Sem 
1,05.000 

6000/ 

2000/ 

12000/ 

5000/ 

5000/ 

1,35,000/ 

7h Sem 
22800/ 

25000/ 

47,800/ 

gth Sem 
1.05.000/ 

6000/ 
2000/ 

12000/ 

5000/ 

5000/ 

1,35,000/ 

gh Sem 

22800/ 

25000/ 

b) The mess advance is subject to upward revision based on the daily rate agreed from time to time. 

47,800/ 



Particulars 
Tuition Fee 

(US S)* 
Academic Fee 

IIITU/AY2025-26 Fees/DASA(SAARCV2025 RUo 645 

Non-academic 

Charges 
Electricity & 

A. Institute Fee Structure for B.Tech. Programns 

Internet 

Charges 
Maintenance 

Charges 
Infrastructure 

Development 
Funds 

Security 
(Refundable) 

TOTAL 

Particulars 

Mess Advance* 

Hostel Fee 

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY UNA 
HIMACHAL PRADESH 

TOTAL() 

*: Note: 

1" Sem 
$2000/ 

Fee Structure for B. Tech. Program |Batch 2025-29| 
DASA(SAARC) 

6000/ 
2000/ 

12000/ 

B. Hostel Fee Structure 

5000/ 

5000/ 

5000/ 

REGISTRAR 

HIT UNA 

2nd Sem 
$2000/ 

6000/ 
2000/ 

12000/ 

5000/ 

An Institute of National Importance under MoE 

5000/ 

S2000 + S2000 + 

35,000/- 30,000/ 

3rd Sem 
$2000/ 

1s Senm 
22800/ 

6000/ 

815125 

2000/ 

12000/ 

5000/ 

5000/ 

$2000 + 
30,000/ 

Saloh, Una-177209 

2nd Sem 
22800/ 

Website: www.iitu.ac.in 

25000/ 

a) The tuition fee has to be paid in US $. 

4th Sem 
S2000/ 

6000/ 
2000/ 

12000/ 

5000/ 

5000/ 

S2000 + 

30,000/ 

3rd Sem 
22800/ 

25000/ 

sth Sem 
$2000/ 

6000/ 
2000/ 

12000/ 

5000/ 

5000/ 

S2000 + 

30,000/ 

25000/ 

47,800/- 47,800/- 47,800/-47,800/ 

4h Sem 
22800/ 

6th Sem 
$2000/ 

6000/ 
2000/ 

12000/ 

b) Mess advance will be adjusted based on the actual consumption. 

5000/ 

5000/ 

S2000 + 

30,000/ 

sth Semn 
22800/ 

25000/-25000/ 

47,800/ 

qth Sem 
$2000/ 

6th Sem 
22800/ 

Deat: o|s|25 

6000/ 

25000/ 

2000/ 

12000/ 

5000/ 

S2000 + 

Z30,000/ 

5000/ 

gh Sem 

7th Sem 
22800/ 

25000/ 

47,800/-47,800/ 

$2000/ 

6000/ 
2000/ 

12000/ 

5000/ 

5000/ 

$2000 + 

30,000/ 

gh Sem 
22800/ 

25000/ 

c) The mess adv�nce /s subject to upward revision based on the daily rate agreed from time to time. 

47,800/ 



Particulars 

Tuition Fee 
(US S)* 

Academic Fee 

ITUAY2025-26 Fees/DASA(Non-SAARC/2025 2/. 646 

Non-academic 

Charges 

A. Institute Fee Structure for B.Tech. Programs 

Electricity & 
Internet 
Charges 
Maintenance 

Charges 
Infrastructure 

Development 
Funds 

Security 
(Refundable) 

TOTAL 

Particulars 

Mess Advance* 

Hostel Fee 

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY UNA 
HIMACHAL PRADESH 

TOTAL () 

*: Note: 

1 Sem 
$4000/ 

Fee Structure for B. Tech. Program |Batch 2025-29| 
DASA(Non-SAARC) 

6000/ 
2000/ 

REGISTRAR 

IIT UNA 

12000/ 

B. Hostel Fee Structure 

5000/ 

5000/ 

5000/ 

$4000 + 
Z35,000/ 

20d Sem 
$4000/ 

6000/ 
2000/ 

12000/ 

5000/ 

5000/ 

An Institute of Nat ional Importance under MoE 

S4000 + 
30,000/ 

3rd Sem 
$4000/ 

1s Sem 
22800/ 

25000/ 

6000/ 
2000/ 

12000/ 

5000/ 

5000/ 

$4000 t 
30,000/ 

2nd Sem 

Saloh, Una-177209 

22800/ 

Website: www.itu.ac.in 

25000/ 

a) The tuition fee has to be paid in US S. 

qth Sem 
$4000/ 

6000/ 
2000/ 

12000/ 

5000/ 

5000/ 

$4000 + 
30,000/ 

3rd Sem 
22800/ 

25000/ 

47,800/- 47,800/- 47,800/ 

5 Sem 6th Sem 
$4000/ 

6000/ 
2000/ 

12000/ 

S000/ 

5000/ 

S4000 + 

30,000/ 

$4000/ 

b) Mess advance will be adjusted based on the actual consumption. 

6000/ 
2000/ 

12000/ 

5000/ 

5000/ 

$4000 + 

E30,000/ 

4th Sem gth Sem 
22800/- 22800/ 

25000/-25000/ 

47,800/ 

7th Sem 
$4000/ 

6000/ 

47,800/- 47,800/ 

2000/ 

12000/ 

5000/ 

5000 

S4000 + 
30,000/ 

gth Sem 
$4000/ 

6000/ 
2000/ 

12000/ 

5000/ 

5000/ 

$4000 + 

30,000/ 

7th Sem 6th Sem 
22800/ 22800/ 

25000/- 25000/- 25000/ 

gth Sem 
22800/ 

47,800/- 47,800/ 

c) The mess advance is subject to upward revision based on the daily rate agreed from time to time. 
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